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199501230000
18751

01/23/1995
03:47:15

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN ASSOC

Grantee MORTGAGE VAUGHN &
DEVAUGHN
CONST INC

18 128 Lot#:40
Book:18
Pg:128

199501230000
18752

01/23/1995
03:47:15

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN ASSOC

Grantee MORTGAGE 18 128 Lot#:40
Book:18
Pg:128

199502170000
43501

02/17/1995
12:07:34

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN ASSOC

Grantee MORTGAGE CARTER
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

17 125 Lot#:2 Book:17
Pg:125

199504110000
94211

04/11/1995
03:53:39

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN ASSOC

Grantee MORTGAGE VAUGHN &
DEVAUGHN
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

18 128 Lot#:27
Book:18
Pg:128

199507050001
74581

07/05/1995
12:53:06

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN ASSOC

Grantee MORTGAGE VAUGHN &
DEVAUGHN
CONST INC

19 155 Lot#:62
Book:19
Pg:155

199501250000
20751

01/25/1995
12:23:10

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN ASSOC

Grantee MORTGAGE BILLS
CONTRACTIN
G SERV INC

7 98 Lot#:10 Blk:2
Book:7 Pg:98

199502020000
29251

02/02/1995
09:27:48

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN ASSOC

Grantee MORTGAGE CARTER
HOMES AND
DEV INC

19 33 Lot#:85
Book:19 Pg:33

199502170000
43371

02/17/1995
11:05:28

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN ASSOC

Grantee MORTGAGE CARTER
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

18 128 Lot#:41
Book:18
Pg:128

199507120001
83961

07/12/1995
03:29:36

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN ASSOC

Grantee MORTGAGE VAUGHN AND
DEVAUGHN
CONST INC

19 155 Lot#:63 Lot:&
Book:19
Pg:155
Desc:65 & 66

199509250002
68971

09/25/1995
03:04:41

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN ASSOC

Grantee MORTGAGE VAUGHN &
DEVAUGHN
CONST INC

19 155 Lot#:45
Book:19
Pg:155

199512080003
53371

12/08/1995
01:33:07

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN ASSOC

Grantee MORTGAGE VAUGHN &
DEVAUGHN
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO INC

19 155 Lot#:65
Book:19
Pg:155

199512080003
53381

12/08/1995
01:33:08

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN ASSOC

Grantee MORTGAGE VAUGHN &
DEVAUGHN
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO INC

19 155 Lot#:66
Book:19
Pg:155


