Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1995; Party Seq= 2; Name= FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199501230000 18751	01/23/1995 03:47:15	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	VAUGHN & DEVAUGHN CONST INC			18	128		Lot#:40 Book:18 Pg:128
199501230000 18752	01/23/1995 03:47:15	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOC	Grantee	MORTGAGE				18	128		Lot#:40 Book:18 Pg:128
199502170000 43501	02/17/1995 12:07:34	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CARTER HOMEBUILDE RS INC			17	125		Lot#:2 Book:17 Pg:125
199504110000 94211	04/11/1995 03:53:39	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	VAUGHN & DEVAUGHN CONSTRUCTI ON INC			18	128		Lot#:27 Book:18 Pg:128
199507050001 74581	07/05/1995 12:53:06	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	VAUGHN & DEVAUGHN CONST INC			19	155		Lot#:62 Book:19 Pg:155
199501250000 20751	01/25/1995 12:23:10	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BILLS CONTRACTIN G SERV INC			7	98		Lot#:10 Blk:2 Book:7 Pg:98
199502020000 29251	02/02/1995 09:27:48	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CARTER HOMES AND DEV INC			19	33		Lot#:85 Book:19 Pg:33
199502170000 43371	02/17/1995 11:05:28	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CARTER HOMEBUILDE RS INC			18	128		Lot#:41 Book:18 Pg:128
199507120001 83961	07/12/1995 03:29:36	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	VAUGHN AND DEVAUGHN CONST INC			19	155		Lot#:63 Lot:& Book:19 Pg:155 Desc:65 & 66
199509250002 68971	09/25/1995 03:04:41	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	VAUGHN & DEVAUGHN CONST INC			19	155		Lot#:45 Book:19 Pg:155
199512080003 53371	12/08/1995 01:33:07	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	VAUGHN & DEVAUGHN CONSTRUCTI ON CO INC			19	155		Lot#:65 Book:19 Pg:155
199512080003 53381	12/08/1995 01:33:08	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	VAUGHN & DEVAUGHN CONSTRUCTI ON CO INC			19	155		Lot#:66 Book:19 Pg:155